PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

m 66-6212

24359-4
' 921023

94-450

35FF24
' 61-5579
12-D322
7 1-07565
[* 50-8146
530-162

% 1015P-2

7 513471
553098
7 158720

00006

(R6) 17:10 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 3f 55y

Frank Fitzsimons Memorial Beginners Chase (Class ) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA QJACKPOT 4§ PLACEPOT
- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ARDERA CROSS (IRE) 8 BF
ch g Shantou - Fair Maid Marion

ARETESONE (IRE) 8
b g Well Chosen - Misty Island

CANNY TOM (IRE) 8

b g Jimble - Tombazaan

CHARLIE'S CHARM (RE) 6

b g Golan - Ben's Turn

DR MOLONEY (IRE) 16

b g Dr Massini - Solal Queen

ICELIP (IRE) 13
b g Urban Ocean - Naivity

KNOCKRAHA KING (IRE) 8 BF
b g King's Theatre - Wyndham Miss Sally

MAIGHNEALTA (RE) 21 C

b g Court Cave - Needlework

MR CHAMPERS (IRE) 29
b g Marienbard - Meidreach

WEE SMALL HOURS (IRE) 20 D
b g Millkom - Avro's Air

GOLDEN FLOWERPOWER (IRE)
16

b m King's Theatre - Golden Flower

SCOTCH BEG (IRE) 21 CD
br m Presenting - Top Ar Aghaidh

SOLAR HEAT (IRE) 41 (10F)

b m Jeremy - Bluebell Park

SWIFT (IRE) 27
b m Beneficial - Ballylough Lady

BARD OF ARMAGH 8
b g Tobougg - Minibelle

611-12

511-12t

711-12t

511-12

1011 - 12p

911-12t

811-12t

811-12t

511-12

811-12t

511-5

511-5p

811-5

611-5

411 -3p1

B T O'Connell
E Doyle

R Walsh
T M Walsh

K M Donoghue
G Elliott

S P Kelly (7)
G P Cromwell

J J Slevin (3)
S R B Crawford

D Meyler
D M O'Brien

P Townend
A Maguire

G N Fox
D McDonogh

R Loughran
Adrian Keatley

D J Hand (7)
Dermot McLoughlin

M P Walsh
Colin Bowe

A E Lynch
A Oliver

B Browne (7)
Mrs D A Love

M A Enright
J W Nicholson

P E Corbett (3)
A J Martin

100

96

102



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: WEE SMALL HOURS pulled well clear of the third when finishing second at Navan
three weeks ago and was probably unlucky to bump into a decent sort on the day. He looks made for
chasing and is taken to get the better of Canny Tom, who has proved frustrating to follow in his career
so far, and Knockraha King, who also has an unfortunate habit of finishing second. Dr Moloney and
Ardera Cross are also fancied to go well.

Top Tip: WEE SMALL HOURS (10)

Watch out for: KNOCKRAHA KING (7)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



