AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 17:10 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 3f 55y

Frank Fitzsimons Memorial Beginners Chase (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

	элт					
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		66-6212	ARDERA CROSS (IRE) 8 BF ch g Shantou - Fair Maid Marion	6 11 - 12	B T O'Connell E Doyle	-
2		24359-4	ARETESONE (IRE) 8 b g Well Chosen - Misty Island	5 11 - 12t	R Walsh T M Walsh	-
3		921023	CANNY TOM (IRE) 8 b g Jimble - Tombazaan	7 11 - 12t	K M Donoghue G Elliott	-
4		94-450	CHARLIE'S CHARM (IRE) 6 b g Golan - Ben's Turn	5 11 - 12	S P Kelly (7) G P Cromwell	-
5	R	35FF24	DR MOLONEY (IRE) 16 b g Dr Massini - Solal Queen	10 11 - 12p	J J Slevin (3) S R B Crawford	100
6		61-5579	ICELIP (IRE) 13 b g Urban Ocean - Naivity	9 11 - 12t	D Meyler D M O'Brien	-
7	X	12-D322	KNOCKRAHA KING (IRE) 8 BF b g King's Theatre - Wyndham Miss Sally	8 11 - 12t	P Townend A Maguire	-
8		1-07565	MAIGHNEALTA (IRE) 21 C b g Court Cave - Needlework	8 11 - 12t	G N Fox D McDonogh	96
9	M	50-8146	MR CHAMPERS (IRE) 29 b g Marienbard - Meidreach	5 11 - 12	R Loughran Adrian Keatley	-
10	AIK	530-162	WEE SMALL HOURS (IRE) 20 D b g Millkom - Avro's Air	8 11 - 12t	D J Hand (7) Dermot McLoughlin	-
11		1015P-2	GOLDEN FLOWERPOWER (IRE) 16 b m King's Theatre - Golden Flower	5 11 - 5	M P Walsh Colin Bowe	-
12		513471	SCOTCH BEG (IRE) 21 CD br m Presenting - Top Ar Aghaidh	5 11 - 5p	A E Lynch A Oliver	-
13	X	553098	SOLAR HEAT (IRE) 41 (10F) b m Jeremy - Bluebell Park	8 11 - 5	B Browne (7) Mrs D A Love	102
14		158720	SWIFT (IRE) 27 b m Beneficial - Ballylough Lady	6 11 - 5	M A Enright J W Nicholson	-
15		00006	BARD OF ARMAGH 8 b g Tobougg - Minibelle	4 11 - 3p1	P E Corbett (3) A J Martin	-

ATR VERDICT: WEE SMALL HOURS pulled well clear of the third when finishing second at Navan three weeks ago and was probably unlucky to bump into a decent sort on the day. He looks made for chasing and is taken to get the better of Canny Tom, who has proved frustrating to follow in his career so far, and Knockraha King, who also has an unfortunate habit of finishing second. Dr Moloney and Ardera Cross are also fancied to go well.

Top Tip: WEE SMALL HOURS (10) **Watch out for:** KNOCKRAHA KING (7)

AT THE RACES

